
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DEC. 2019 YTD DEC. 2019 YTD

13 187 $1,806,773.20 $23,324,037.20

3 11 $415,000.00 $1,612,670.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 UNITS PER DWELLLING)3 11 $415,000.00 $1,612,670.00

0 16 $0.00 $4,936,030.00NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS) 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 UNITS PER DWELLLING)

0 16 $0.00 $4,936,030.00

1 31 $85,000.00 $33,970,786.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS) 

NEW COMMERCIALS1 31 $85,000.00 $33,970,786.00

6 101 $61,900.00 $1,152,864.86

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 101 $61,900.00 $1,152,864.86

1 27 $30,000.00 $832,570.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 27 $30,000.00 $832,570.00

1 19 $3,000.00 $123,620.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

4 74 $58,000.00 $1,504,940.83

3 83 $305,000.00 $18,920,782.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

3 83 $305,000.00 $18,920,782.00

0 6 $0.00 $105,800.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 6 $0.00 $105,800.00

0 17 $0.00 $117,182.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 17 $0.00 $117,182.00

7 99 $267,567.00 $2,894,919.87OTHER (solar panels)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

7 99 $267,567.00 $2,894,919.87OTHER (solar panels)

TOTALS 39 671 $3,032,240.20 $89,496,202.76TOTALS 39 671 $3,032,240.20 $89,496,202.76

TOTALS

41 2018 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,222,212.65
TOTALS

41
618 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 64,484,048.15

2018 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,222,212.65

618
671

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 64,484,048.15

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 89,496,202.76671 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 89,496,202.76

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

DEC. 2019 YTD DEC. 2019 YTD DEC. 2019 YTD DEC. 2019

39 671 $17,348.25BUILDING PERMITS $310,778.25

YTD 

39 671 $17,348.25

81 1039 $5,937.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $310,778.25

$85,466.2581 1039 $5,937.50

42 460 $3,371.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $44,866.50

$85,466.25

42 460 $3,371.50

23 240 $805.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$44,866.50

$8,400.00

6 99 $255.00

32 349 $1,939.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,535.00

$21,462.5032 349 $1,939.50

19 289 $380.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $5,780.00

$21,462.50

19 289 $380.00

29 438 $2,900.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $5,780.00

$43,800.0029 438 $2,900.00

56 756 $1,680.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $22,680.00

$43,800.00

56 756 $1,680.00

1 21 $380.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $22,680.00

$5,838.501 21 $380.00

28 480 $980.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$5,838.50

$16,800.00

0 5 $0.00

0 5 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,250.00

$500.00

0 5 $0.00

17 261 $510.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$7,830.00

$1,250.00

17 261 $510.00

113 1547 $377.34

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$7,830.00

$5,148.17113 1547 $377.34CREDIT CARD FEES $5,148.17

TOTALS 486 6660 $36,864.09 $584,135.17TOTALS 486 6660 $36,864.09

TOTALS

$584,135.17

434
TOTALS

2018 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,500.19434
6198 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 499,507.83

2018 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,500.19

6198
6660 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 584,135.17

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 499,507.83

6660 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 584,135.17


